
No. 1.0.10
Revised 02-22-16

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG

TRANSIT LAW ENFORCEMENT SERVICES/PS95866000LBPD24750

Mod.
No.

Description

Status
(approved

or
pending)

Date $ Amount

1 Revised Contract No. to
PS95866000LBPD24750

Approved 1/8/18 $ 0

2 Revised Exhibit B –
Memorandum of Cost

Approved 10/1/19 $ 0

3 Increase in contract authority Pending Pending $ 6,878,776

Modification Total: $ 6,878,776

Original Contract: $30,074,628

Total: $36,953,404

TRANSIT LAW ENFORCEMENT SERVICES/PS5862100LAPD24750

Mod.
No.

Description

Status
(approved

or
pending)

Date $ Amount

1 Revised provisions of GC14-
Termination

Approved 7/1/18 $ 0

2 Increase in contract authority Pending Pending $ 60,154,998

Modification Total: $ 60,154,998

Original Contract: $369,330,499

Total: $429,485,497

ATTACHMENT C



No. 1.0.10
Revised 02-22-16

TRANSIT LAW ENFORCEMENT SERVICES/PS5863200LASD24750

Mod.
No.

Description

Status
(approved

or
pending)

Date $ Amount

1 Revised Exhibit A - Statement
of work and updated Exhibit B –
SH-AD 575

Approved 7/1/20 $ 0

2 Increase in contract authority Pending Pending $ 44,168,199

Modification Total: $ 44,168,199

Original Contract: $246,270,631

Total: $290,438,830


	2020-0847
	2020-0847 - Attachment - Attachment A - Funding Expenditure Plan
	2020-0847 - Attachment - Attachment B - Procurement Summary
	2020-0847 - Attachment - Attachment C - Contract Modification-Change Order Log
	2020-0847 - Attachment - Attachment D - DEOD Summary

