
No. 1.0.10
Revised 02-22-16

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG

TRANSIT LAW ENFORCEMENT SERVICES/PS95866000LBPD24750

Mod.
No.

Description

Status
(approved

or
pending)

Date $ Amount

1 Revis ed C ontrac tN o. to
P S 958 660 0 0 L B P D 247 50

A pproved 1/8 /1 8 $ 0

2 Revis ed Exhibit B –
M emorand u m ofC os t

A pproved 1 0 /1/19 $ 0

3 Inc reas e in c ontrac tau thority Pending Pending $ 3,147,962

Modification Total: $ 3,147,962

Original Contract: $30,074,628

Total: $33,222,590

TRANSIT LAW ENFORCEMENT SERVICES/PS5862100LAPD24750

Mod.
No.

Description

Status
(approved

or
pending)

Date $ Amount

1 Revis ed provis ions ofGC 14-
Termination

A pproved 7 /1/1 8 $ 0

2 Inc reas e in c ontrac tau thority Pending Pending $ 21,526,518

Modification Total: $ 21,526,518

Original Contract: $369,330,499

Total: $390,857,017

ATTACHMENT B



No. 1.0.10
Revised 02-22-16

TRANSIT LAW ENFORCEMENT SERVICES/PS5863200LASD24750

Mod.
No.

Description

Status
(approved

or
pending)

Date $ Amount

1 Revis ed ExhibitA -S tatement
ofworkand u pd ated ExhibitB –
S H -A D 57 5

A pproved 7 /1/20 $ 0

2 Inc reas e in c ontrac tau thority Pending Pending $ 11,325,520

Modification Total: $ 11,325,520

Original Contract: $246,270,631

Total: $257,596,151


	2021-0137
	2021-0137 - Attachment - Attachment A - Procurement Summary
	2021-0137 - Attachment - Attachment B - Contract Modification-Change Order Log
	2021-0137 - Attachment - Attachment C - DEOD Summary

